
Heritage High School Concert Choir Calendar
2023-2024

Required Events

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 - T-shirt money and Choir Dress money due
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 - Fall Concert Rehearsal - 2:30-4:00 p.m. in HHS Theater
Thursday, October 19, 2023 - Fall Concert - 6:30 p.m. call time, 7:00 p.m. concert in HHS Theater
Thursday, November 9, 2023 - HMS/HHS Veterans Day Concert - HHS Theater - call time 6:30,

concert @ 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 - Holiday Concert Rehearsal - HHS Theater - 2:30-4:00 p.m.
Thursday, December 7, 2023 - HMS/HHS Chorus Holiday Concert - HHS Theater - 6:30 p.m. call,

7:00 p.m. concert
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 - Pre-Festival Concert HMS/HHS Bands & Choir
March 18-20, 2024 - Chorus LGPE (date is tentative: March 18, 19, OR 20 are the possible options)
Saturday, May 4, 2024 - Six Flags over Georgia Music In The Parks competition
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 - Spring Concert Rehearsal - 2:30-4:00 p.m. in HHS Theater
Friday, May 10, 2024 - Spring Concert - call time 6:30 p.m., concert begins at 7:00 p.m.

Optional Events

Monday - Friday, August 7-18, 2023 - Krispy Kreme fundraiser ($14 per certificate)
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 - Auditions for GMEA District 7 Honor Choir during class
Friday, August 25, 2023 - Permission form and money due for those selected for District Honor Choir
Friday, August 25, 2023 - Permission form and money due for all participating in GSU “SingFest!”
Thursday, September 7, 2023 - All-State screening auditions in class
Monday, September 11, 2023 - Permission form & money due for those selected to audition for All-State
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 - Georgia State University “SingFest!” - extended day field trip
Saturday, November 4, 2023 - All-State Chorus 1st Audition @ Woodland High School
Monday, November 13, 2023 - District Honor Choir @ Woodland High School - extended day field trip
Monday - Friday, January 8-19, 2024 - Krispy Kreme fundraiser
Thursday, January 18, 2024 - All-State Chorus 2nd audition (tentative date)
Thursday- Saturday, February 15-17, 2024 - All-State Chorus event, The Classic Center, Athens, GA
Friday, March 8, 2024 - GHSA Region Literary competition @ Carroll County Performing Arts Center
Saturday, March 2024 - GHSA State Literary competition - Date and Place To Be Determined

Other required performances may be added during the school year. I will make you aware of them as soon
as possible. Check the “Calendar” link on the website for these dates and details:

http://heritagehighchorus.weebly.com/calendar.html

http://heritagehighchorus.weebly.com/calendar.html

